
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 01/01/2023  to 01/31/2023 (Calendar Year)

YTD/2023 YTD/2022áâ01/2022 (%) (%)áâ

2/21/2023

01/2023

SAN JOSÉ MINETA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 350,149  225,980  350,149  225,980O&D Dom. - Enplane  54.9%  54.9%

 375,773  241,738  375,773  241,738O&D Dom. - Deplane  55.4%  55.4%

 26,394  19,452  26,394  19,452O&D Intl. - Enplane  35.7%  35.7%

 31,991  24,700  31,991  24,700O&D Intl. - Deplane  29.5%  29.5%

 40,980  22,904  40,980  22,904Connect Dom. - Enplane  78.9%  78.9%

 40,980  22,904  40,980  22,904Connect Dom. - Deplane  78.9%  78.9%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Enplane  0 %  0.0%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Deplane  0 %  0.0%
   866,267  557,678  866,267  557,678 55.3%  55.3%

Passengers - Total

 417,523  268,336  417,523  268,336Enplaned  55.6%  55.6%

 448,744  289,342  448,744  289,342Deplaned  55.1%  55.1%
   866,267  557,678  866,267  557,678 55.3%  55.3%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 166,580  282,035  166,580  282,035Mail -40.9% -40.9%

 1,081,315  571,931  1,081,315  571,931Freight  89.1%  89.1%

 8,784  17,713  8,784  17,713Intl. Cargo -50.4% -50.4%

 4,514,613  4,743,090  4,514,613  4,743,090Domestic Cargo -4.8% -4.8%
  5,771,292  5,614,769  5,771,292  5,614,769 2.8%  2.8%

Traffic Operations

 9,312  7,190  9,312  7,190Passenger Carrier  29.5%  29.5%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%
 9,312 Subtotal Passenger Operations  7,190  9,312  7,190 29.5%  29.5%

 118  110  118  110Cargo Carrier  7.3%  7.3%

 2  60  2  60Military -96.7% -96.7%

 308  551  308  551GA Local -44.1% -44.1%

 3,894  3,169  3,894  3,169GA Itinerant  22.9%  22.9%
    13,634  11,080  13,634  11,080 23.1%  23.1%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 616,125  456,647  616,125  456,647PAX Carrier  34.9%  34.9%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%

 17,450  16,568  17,450  16,568Cargo Carrier  5.3%  5.3%
   633,576  473,215  633,576  473,215 33.9%  33.9%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 2,361  4,646  2,361  4,646Retail AV Gas -49.2% -49.2%

 977,911  832,216  977,911  832,216Retail Jet  17.5%  17.5%

 6,715,936  4,288,398  6,715,936  4,288,398Contract Jet  56.6%  56.6%
  7,696,208  5,125,260  7,696,208  5,125,260 50.2%  50.2%

Parking

 52,712  37,016  52,712  37,016Hourly Exits  42.4%  42.4%

 5,251  4,072  5,251  4,072Daily Exits  29.0%  29.0%

 9,306  5,530  9,306  5,530Economy Exits  68.3%  68.3%
    67,269  46,618  67,269  46,618 44.3%  44.3%

Ground Transportation

 4,131  2,036  4,131  2,036Taxi Trips  102.9%  102.9%

 151,429  82,633  151,429  82,633TNC Trips  83.3%  83.3%
   155,560  84,669  155,560  84,669 83.7%  83.7%

PFC Revenue (prev. month)

 1,158,547  1,084,407  22,473,370  15,117,670Dec, 2022  6.8%  48.7%
 

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 11,642,312  7,706,696Feb thru Jan  51.1%

NOTES:
     1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
     2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
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